


DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

CRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

ASAHI DRY JAPANESE LAGER
330ml, 5.0 Japanese Dry Lager
CORONA EXTRA DRY
330ml 4.5% Mexican Pilsner
LEFFE BLOND
330ml, 6.6% Belgian Abbey Beer
ESRELLA GALICIA 0.0%
330ml, 0.0% Spanish AF lager
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY &
BLACKBERRY CIDER
500ml, 4.0% English Cider
TOAST BREWING - RISE UP! LAGER
330ml, 4.6% English Organic Lager
*sustainably brewed with surplus bread. 

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
5.1% Italian Lager
ASAHI JAPANESE DRY
5.0% Japanese Dry Lager
BEAVERTOWN BONES LAGER
4.4% English Lager
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT
4.2% Irish Stout
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL
4.5% Sessions Style IPA
BEAVERTOWN SATELITE IPA
2.8% Low Cal Super Sessions IPA
MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE
4.7% Pale Ale
FULLER’S LONDON PRIDE ALE
4.7% Amber Ale
CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER
5.0% English Cider

BATTLE OF BRITAIN OLD ALE
500ml bottle, 5.0% Old English Ale

MAD SQUIRREL HOPFEST GF ALE
440ml can, 3.8% Gluten Free Ale

4.5 | 7.25

4.5 | 7.25

4.5 | 7.25

4.5 | 8

4.5 | 7.50

4.5 | 7.50

4.5 | 7.50

4.5 | 7.50

4.5 | 7.50

1/2 Pint | Pint 

Please note that craft beers and items available on special are
limited in supply and are subject to availability. 

 8

7
 

9

7

8

7

8

7

We hope you had a pleasant experience and 
we look forward to seeing you again soon!

We’ve told you ours, now we’d love to hear yours.
Share your experiences with us on TripAdvisor.

If you require further information on food allergens, 
please ask one of our team members. 

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act of 1985, the
measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Whisky and Rum on this

premises is 25 ml and 50ml or multiples thereof. 
Our standard wine measurement is 175ml, a 125ml wine

glass is available upon request.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% 
service charge will be added to your bill. 

The Great Central Pub pays homage to the original days 
of The Landmark London hotel from when the building 

first opened its doors on the 1st of July 1899 as 
The Hotel Great Central which is our proud namesake.

This grand old dame of a building has seen a lot in her time
including having survived two world wars, served as a hospital, a

military office, and a headquarters for the British Railway and
exquisitely renovated by a Japanese Popstar.

She’s seen dukes and duchesses, titans of industry and the
everyman and suffragettes alike pass through her courtyard and

grace her halls. Through it all she’s kept going, always classy,
always grand, a refuge of relaxed luxury.

Here in the Great Central Pub by Matt Fletcher, 
we are proud to continue that centuries old tradition and 
the story of The Hotel Great Central by welcoming you in 

with genuine warmth and authentic hospitality.

Bring the kids, have a pint, watch the game and feel free to make
friends. Here’s to you dear guest, and to our team who’ll be taking

care of you.

The “Dark Horse” by the main entrance is called Leonard by the
way, he’s been making waves on social media of late, feel free to

snap a selfie with him.

YOUR STORY

OUR STORY



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

KIWI FIZZ (by Kiki) 

MALABAR MULE (by CJ) 

FLETCHER’S FOLLY (by Fletcher) 

FLAT WHITE MARTINI (by Kristina) 

MR HOLMES MARTINI (by Mr Holmes) 

A refreshingly verdant cocktail in the same style of summer
spritzers. A combination of gin, Japanese melon liqueur, kiwi
syrup, fresh lemon juice topped with club soda and Prosecco,
served in a stemmed goblet with a kiwi slice and mint garnish.

A luxuriously smooth, rich and decadent variation of an
Espresso Martini. Kristina’s version combines vanilla vodka,
Baileys Irish Cream, fresh espresso, vanilla essence and
cream for a sweet, soft dessert style drink.

A spicy sundowner style drink for the intrepid drinker which
comes in spicy and “mild” versions. It muddles fresh ginger,
chilies, lime, and cane sugar with Pyrat OX Reserva Rum and
Itallicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto before getting topped off with
ginger beer. served tall and garnished with a citrus disk.

A drink so often ordered by one of our regulars we put it on the
menu. This quintessential dry gin martini is an icy combo of
Tanqueray Nº Ten, a vermouth wash, a dash of lemon bitters
and lemon peel twist served ice cold. Here’s to you Holmes!

A.K.A the Millionaire Martini - This Gatsby-esq beverage is one
for the storytellers at the table. It blends Citron Vodka, Peach
Schnapps, Passionfruit Juice, a dash of lemon, a dash of lime
and a pinch of edible gold. Served High and haughty.

19

19

17.5

17.5

19

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

COCO FLAMINGO (by Jacky)

SUNSET PUNCH (by Spike)  

ELDERBERRY BLOSSOM (by Md)

Our take on a sunset on the beach, this blend of bright summer
fruit juices, cranberry, fresh lime and pomegranate syrup.

Apple, elderflower and fresh lime shaken over crushed ice 
topped with soda, served tall and garnished with mint and violas

A vibrant, pink  akin to it’s namesake this one pairs lychee juice,
coconut milk, lime,  grenadine and lemonade into an easy going
eye catcher perfect for lounging about and relaxing. 

13

13

13

SMOKEY TEMPTRESS (by Doko) 

A potent blend of mezcal tequila, Goldshlager liqueur, fresh
lime juice, agave syrup, a dash of Aztec Chocolate Bitters,
served short with a cinnamon half rim and  finished off with
aniseed and and an orange twist. Sweet, smooth and slightly
smoky with a depth of flavours to tickle the tongue.

19

TEA & COFFEE

MIXERS & MINERALS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY 
GREEN TEA 
CHAMOMILE
FRESH MINT 

HOT CHOCOLATE
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO 
CAFÉ LATTE 
MACCHIATO 

LANDMARK FILTERED STILL (750ml)
LANDMARK FILTERED SPARK (750ml)
TAU STILL WATER (750ml) 
TAU SPARKLING WATER (750ml) 

COCA-COLA 
DIET COKE
COKE ZERO
LEMONADE 
GINGER ALE 
GINGER BEER 
SODA WATER 
TONIC WATER 
SLIMLINE TONIC 
AROMATIC TONIC 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 
LEMON TONIC
RED BULL

ASSORTED FRUIT JUICES 

By the Cup / Glass: £5

PORT & DESSERT WINE

TIO PEPE, FINO SHERRY 

TAYLOR’S 10 YEARS PORT 

ROYAL TOKAJI, ASZU BLUE LABEL 

Glass 100ml

5
5

6.50
6.50

6
6
6

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

7

5

 8

  12

  15



WHISKEY, BOURBON & SCOTCH

SCOTCH WHISKY

BLENDED
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
DEWAR’S 12 YEARS 

LOWLAND SINGLE MALTS
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALTS
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS      
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS
OBAN 14 YEARS
THE DALMORE 15 YEARS
GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS
THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS

SPEYSIDE MALTS
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE
TALISKER 10 YEARS

ISLAY MALTS 
BOWMORE 12 YEARS
LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS
ISLE OF JURA 7 WOOD
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

JAPANESE WHISKY
YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS
HAKUSHU 12 YEARS

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS 10 YEARS

BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKIES
JACK DANIEL’S
MAKER’S MARK
KNOB CREEK
WOODFORD RESERVE
BULLEIT BOURBON
BULLEIT RYE

CANADIAN WHISKY
CANADIAN CLUB

50ml

12
12
14

14

14
16
20
26
30
36
40
60

14
14
16

14
16
20
22

32
40

8
12
14

10
12
16
14
12
14

8

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
With a Twist*

MAI TAI 

MOJITO 

NEGRONI

KIR ROYALE 

MARGARITA 

BLOODY MARY 

MOSCOW MULE 

WHISKEY SOUR 

APEROL SPRITZ 

OLD FASHIONED 

LYCHEE MARTINI 

FRENCH MARTINI 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 

PORNSTAR MARTINI 

House Vodka, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur*,
lychee juice , Lime juice, Viola Flower*

Prosecco, Aperol, FT soda, orange slice
garnish and Orange zest rim*

Monkey 47 Gin*, Antica Formula
vermouth* , Campari, orange zest twist

Makers Mark Bourbon, fresh lemon juice,
cane sugar, bitters

House aged rum*, fresh lime, cane syrup*, mint,
soda

Shaken Jose Cuervo tequila, lime juice, lemon juice, cane
syrup*, Sea salt flakes rim* chilli flakes rim (optional)

House Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcester sauce,
tabasco, ground pepper, celery bitters*, chilli flakes rim
(optional)

Vodka, fresh lime, FT ginger beer, Creole bitters*, fresh
mint

Vanilla Vodka*, Passoã, fresh lime, cane syrup*, shot of
prosecco Vaporetto* 

Bulleit Bourbon*, Cane sugar*, Angostura bitters, orange zest
twist, Groitienne cherries (optional).

Vanilla Vodka*, Kahlua, fresh Arabica Robusta blend espresso,
Madagascan vanilla syrup

House vodka, Chambord, fresh lime, pineapple juice,
Grenadine drop* physalis or Viola Flower*

Light Dry rum*, Meyers dark rum*, orange curacao, lime juice,
Pineapple Juice, orgeat syrup, fresh lime 

All cocktails £17 each

Prosecco, Crème de cassis, drop of
Curacao* (optional)

Please feel free to enquire with your server if we can provide you
with a classic,  contemporary or custom cocktail if your favourite is
not listed above. Please note custom cocktails or called spirits for
classic, and contemporary cocktails may come at an additional
charge. Cocktails with a Twist* use our version/variation of the

drink and are our standard serving.



RUM & CANE SPIRITS

VODKA

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

BRANDY, COGNAC & CALVADOS

ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT VANILLA
KETTLE ONE
CÎROC
BELVEDERE
ARBIKIE VODKA NADAR
GREY GOOSE
ARBIKIE STRAWBERRY

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO
QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL 
PATRÓN SILVER   
PATRÓN REPOSADO 
DON JULIO AÑEJO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 3 ANEJO
MEYERS JAMACAN
HAVANA CLUB SKEPTA 7
ABELHA SILVER CACHACA
BACARDI 8 ANEJO
PYRAT RESERVE XO
GOSLINGS 151 BLACK SEAL
DICTADOR 12 YEARS 
DICTADOR 20 YEARS
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

CHÂTEAU DU BREUIL CALVADOS
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP 
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC XO 
HENNESSY XO

8
14
14
16
18
30

8
8
8

10
10
12
12
14
14
14
18
20

 8
8

10
12
12
14
14
16

12
14

14
16
20
36

50ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDONS SLOE
GORDONS 0.0%
PLYMOUTH
SIPSMITH LONDON DRY
HENDRICKS
COTSWOLD
ELEPHANT
TANQUERAY NO 10
LONDON NO 1
COLUMBIAN ORTHODOXY AGED
MONKEY 47
GIN MARE
MARYLEBONE LONDON DRY GIN
COLUMBIAN TRASURE AGED
AUDEMUS PINK PEPPER
KI NO BI JAPANESE DRY

8
8

 10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
18
18

50ml

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES

PIMMS No1 
APEROL
LIMONCELLO
CAMPARI
FRANGELLICO
DISSARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
FERNET BRANCA
ITALICUA ROSOLIO

6
6
6
8
8
8
8

10
12

50ml

 LIQUEURS, SYRUPS & CORDIALS

50ml

6
6
6
6
6
8
8
8
8

10
10
10
10

50p
50p
50p

MOZART CHOCOLATE
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS PEACH
TEICHENNE APPLE LIQUERE
SAMBUCA WHITE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
GALLIANO HERB LIQUERE
JAGERMEISTER
PETER HEERING CHERRY
CHAMBORD
DOM BENEDICTINE CHERRY
LUXARDO MARASCHINO
GRAND MARNIER
GOLDSHLAGER

LIME CORDIAL
BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL
ASSORTED MONIN SYRUPS



WHITE WINE

ROSÉ WINE 

RED WINE

AIX ROSÉ

CROIX COLOMBE ROSÉ

ALBA VEGA ALBARINO

MORADOR VIURA BLANCO

3rd ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC

BODEGAS FOS RIOJA BLANCO

BRUNO ANDEAU VIOGNIER IGP

LA Di MOTTE PINOT GRIGIO DOC

FURLEIGH ESTATE CHARDONNAY

LES VIGNERONS BLANC DE BLANCS

BRUNO ANDREU GRENACHE ROSÉ IGP

DOMAINE LA BARBOTAINE SANCERRE

JOELLE VRIGNAUD ORGANIC CHABLIS CHATEAU SERGANT

HERMANDAD MALBEC

FOS SALTAVINA RIOJA 

FEDELE NERO D'AVOLA

CROSSINGS PINOT NOIR

PIEDRA NEGRA MALBEC

MORADOR TEMPRANILLO

BRUNO ANDREU MERLOT IGP

HOSPICE DE BEAUJEU BROUILLY

TERRASSES DE TOUR ST CHRISTOPHE
Dorset - UK

Friuli - Italy

Rioja - Spain 

Loire - France

Navarra - Spain

Montblanc, France

Burgundy - France

Montblanc - France

Languedoc - France

Rias Baixas - Spain

Aix-en-Provence - France

Marlborough - New Zealand

Coteaux en Provence - France

Sicily - Italy

Rioja - Spain

Pomerol - France

Navarra - Spain

Beaujolais - France

Montblanc - France

Mendoza - Argentina

Uco Valley - Argentina

Marlborough - New Zealand

St Emilion Grand Cru - France

55

60

58

12 | 43

65

48

12 | 37

10 | 38

8 | 32

12 | 44

47

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

 90

58

68

15 | 55

11 | 38

 85

13 | 44

14 | 44

14 | 48

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

125ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

10 | 36 PROSECCO VAPORETTO NV

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSÉ

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT RÉSERVE

14 | 60

24| 130

21 | 105

Italy

France

France 

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

8 | 32

CHAPEL DOWN CLASSIC CUVE BRUT 18 | 90

England

CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING BRUT ROSÉ 21 | 99

England

14 | 45


