GREAT CENTRAL

PUB BY MATT FLETCHER



BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

ASAHI DRY JAPANESE LAGER	8
330ml, 5.0 Japanese Dry Lager	
CORONA EXTRA DRY	7
330ml 4.5% Mexican Pilsner	
LEFFE BLOND	9
330ml, 6.6% Belgian Abbey Beer	
ESRELLA GALICIA 0.0%	7
330ml, 0.0% Spanish AF lager	
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY &	8
BLACKBERRY CIDER	
500ml, 4.0% English Cider	
TOAST BREWING - RISE UP! LAGER	7
330ml, 4.6% English Organic Lager	
*sustainably brewed with surplus bread.	

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

1/2 Pint | Pint

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO	4.5 7.25
5.1% Italian Lager	
ASAHI JAPANESE DRY	4.5 7.25
5.0% Japanese Dry Lager	
BEAVERTOWN BONES LAGER	4.5 7.25
4.4% English Lager	
GUINNESS ORIGINAL STOUT	4.5 8
4.2% Irish Stout	
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	4.5 7.50
4.5% Sessions Style IPA	
BEAVERTOWN SATELITE IPA	4.5 7.50
2.8% Low Cal Super Sessions IPA	
MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE	4.5 7.50
4.7% Pale Ale	
FULLER'S LONDON PRIDE ALE	4.5 7.50
4.7% Amber Ale	
CORNISH ORCHARDS CIDER	4.5 7.50
5.0% English Cider	

CRAFT BEERS

BATTLE OF BRITAIN OLD ALE 500ml bottle, 5.0% Old English Ale	8
MAD SQUIRREL HOPFEST GF ALE	7
440ml can, 3.8% Gluten Free Ale	

Please note that craft beers and items available on special are limited in supply and are subject to availability.

OUR STORY

The Great Central Pub pays homage to the original days of The Landmark London hotel from when the building first opened its doors on the 1st of July 1899 as The Hotel Great Central which is our proud namesake.

This grand old dame of a building has seen a lot in her time including having survived two world wars, served as a hospital, a military office, and a headquarters for the British Railway and exquisitely renovated by a Japanese Popstar.

She's seen dukes and duchesses, titans of industry and the everyman and suffragettes alike pass through her courtyard and grace her halls. Through it all she's kept going, always classy, always grand, a refuge of relaxed luxury.

Here in the Great Central Pub by Matt Fletcher, we are proud to continue that centuries old tradition and the story of The Hotel Great Central by welcoming you in with genuine warmth and authentic hospitality.

Bring the kids, have a pint, watch the game and feel free to make friends. Here's to you dear guest, and to our team who'll be taking care of you.

The "Dark Horse" by the main entrance is called Leonard by the way, he's been making waves on social media of late, feel free to snap a selfie with him.

YOUR STORY

We've told you ours, now we'd love to hear yours. Share your experiences with us on TripAdvisor.



We hope you had a pleasant experience and we look forward to seeing you again soon!

If you require further information on food allergens, please ask one of our team members.

In accordance with the Weights & Measures Act of 1985, the measures for the sale of Gin, Vodka, Whisky and Rum on this premises is 25 ml and 50ml or multiples thereof.

Our standard wine measurement is 175ml, a 125ml wine glass is available upon request.

All prices include VAT. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

MIXERS & MINERALS

LANDMARK FILTERED STILL (750ml)	5
LANDMARK FILTERED SPARK (750ml)	5
TAU STILL WATER (750ml)	6.50
TAU SPARKLING WATER (750ml)	6.50
COCA-COLA	6
DIET COKE	6
COKE ZERO	6
LEMONADE	4.50
GINGER ALE	4.50
GINGER BEER	4.50
SODA WATER	4.50
TONIC WATER	4.50
SLIMLINE TONIC	4.50
AROMATIC TONIC	4.50
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC	4.50
LEMON TONIC	4.50
RED BULL	7
ASSORTED FRUIT JUICES	5

TEA & COFFEE

By the Cup / Glass: £5

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA
CHAMOMILE
FRESH MINT

HOT CHOCOLATE
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO
CAFÉ LATTE
MACCHIATO

PORT & DESSERT WINE

Glass 100ml

TIO PEPE, FINO SHERRY	8
TAYLOR'S 10 YEARS PORT	12
ROYAL TOKAJI. ASZU BLUE LABEL	15

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MALABAR MULE (by CJ)

19

A spicy sundowner style drink for the intrepid drinker which comes in spicy and "mild" versions. It muddles fresh ginger, chilies, lime, and cane sugar with Pyrat OX Reserva Rum and Itallicus Rosolio Di Bergamotto before getting topped off with ginger beer, served tall and garnished with a citrus disk.

FLAT WHITE MARTINI (by Kristina)

17.5

A luxuriously smooth, rich and decadent variation of an Espresso Martini. Kristina's version combines vanilla vodka, Baileys Irish Cream, fresh espresso, vanilla essence and cream for a sweet, soft dessert style drink.

KIWI FIZZ (by Kiki)

19

A refreshingly verdant cocktail in the same style of summer spritzers. A combination of gin, Japanese melon liqueur, kiwi syrup, fresh lemon juice topped with club soda and Prosecco, served in a stemmed goblet with a kiwi slice and mint garnish.

FLETCHER'S FOLLY (by Fletcher)

19

A.K.A the Millionaire Martini - This Gatsby-esq beverage is one for the storytellers at the table. It blends Citron Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Passionfruit Juice, a dash of lemon, a dash of lime and a pinch of edible gold. Served High and haughty.

MR HOLMES MARTINI (by Mr Holmes) 1

17.5

A drink so often ordered by one of our regulars we put it on the menu. This quintessential dry gin martini is an icy combo of Tanqueray N° Ten, a vermouth wash, a dash of lemon bitters and lemon peel twist served ice cold. Here's to you Holmes!

SMOKEY TEMPTRESS (by Doko)

19

A potent blend of mezcal tequila, Goldshlager liqueur, fresh lime juice, agave syrup, a dash of Aztec Chocolate Bitters, served short with a cinnamon half rim and finished off with aniseed and an orange twist. Sweet, smooth and slightly smoky with a depth of flavours to tickle the tongue.

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

SUNSET PUNCH (by Spike)

13

Our take on a sunset on the beach, this blend of bright summer fruit juices, cranberry, fresh lime and pomegranate syrup.

ELDERBERRY BLOSSOM (by Md)

13

Apple, elderflower and fresh lime shaken over crushed ice topped with soda, served tall and garnished with mint and violas

COCO FLAMINGO (by Jacky)

13

A vibrant, pink akin to it's namesake this one pairs lychee juice, coconut milk, lime, grenadine and lemonade into an easy going eye catcher perfect for lounging about and relaxing.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

With a Twist*

All cocktails £17 each

with a classic, contemporary or custom cocktail if your favourite is

not listed above. Please note custom cocktails or called spirits for

classic, and contemporary cocktails may come at an additional charge. Cocktails with a Twist* use our version/variation of the drink and are our standard serving.

NEGRONI	SCOTCH WHISKY	
Monkey 47 Gin*, Antica Formula	DI ENDED	
vermouth*, Campari, orange zest twist	BLENDED CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	12
OLD FASHIONED	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	12
Bulleit Bourbon*, Cane sugar*, Angostura bitters, orange zest twist, Groitienne cherries (optional).	DEWAR'S 12 YEARS	14
WHISKEY SOUR	LOWLAND SINGLE MALTS	
Makers Mark Bourbon, fresh lemon juice, cane sugar, bitters	GLENKINCHIE 12 YEARS	14
ESPRESSO MARTINI	HIGHLAND SINGLE MALTS	
Vanilla Vodka*, Kahlua, fresh Arabica Robusta blend espresso,	GLENMORANGIE 10 YEARS	14
Madagascan vanilla syrup	DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS	16
FRENCH MARTINI	THE MACALLAN 12 YEARS OBAN 14 YEARS	20 26
House vodka, Chambord, fresh lime, pineapple juice,	THE DALMORE 15 YEARS	30
Grenadine drop* physalis or Viola Flower*	GLENMORANGIE 18 YEARS	36
LYCHEE MARTINI	HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEARS	40
House Vodka, Kwai Feh lychee liqueur*, lychee juice , Lime juice, Viola Flower*	THE MACALLAN 18 YEARS	60
PORNSTAR MARTINI	SPEYSIDE MALTS	
Vanilla Vodka*, Passoã, fresh lime, cane syrup*, shot of	GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	14
prosecco Vaporetto*	GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	14
MOJITO	TALISKER 10 YEARS	16
House aged rum*, fresh lime, cane syrup*, mint, soda	ISLAY MALTS	
MOSCOW MULE	BOWMORE 12 YEARS LAPHROAIG 10 YEARS	14 16
Vodka, fresh lime, FT ginger beer, Creole bitters*, fresh	ISLE OF JURA 7 WOOD	20
mint	LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS	22
BLOODY MARY	_,,	
House Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcester sauce,	JAPANESE WHISKY	
tabasco, ground pepper, celery bitters*, chilli flakes rim	YAMAZAKI 12 YEARS	32
(optional)	HAKUSHU 12 YEARS	40
MAI TAI		
Light Dry rum*, Meyers dark rum*, orange curacao, lime juice,	IRISH WHISKEY	0
Pineapple Juice, orgeat syrup, fresh lime	JAMESON BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	8 12
MARGARITA	BUSHMILLS 10 YEARS	14
Shaken Jose Cuervo tequila, lime juice, lemon juice, cane syrup*, Sea salt flakes rim* chilli flakes rim (optional)	BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKIES	
APEROL SPRITZ	JACK DANIEL'S	10
Prosecco, Aperol, FT soda, orange slice	MAKER'S MARK	12
garnish and Orange zest rim*	KNOB CREEK	16
KIR ROYALE	WOODFORD RESERVE	14
Prosecco, Crème de cassis, drop of	BULLEIT BOURBON	12
Curacao* (optional) Please feel free to enquire with your server if we can provide you	BULLEIT RYE	14

CANADIAN WHISKY

8

CANADIAN CLUB

WHISKEY, BOURBON & SCOTCH

50ml

VODKA

50ml **ABSOLUT** 8 **ABSOLUT VANILLA** 8 **KETTLE ONE** 10 CÎROC 12 **BELVEDERE** 12 **ARBIKIE VODKA NADAR** 14 **GREY GOOSE** 14 **ARBIKIE STRAWBERRY** 16

RUM & CANE SPIRITS

50ml

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 8 **BACARDI SPICED** 8 **HAVANA CLUB 3 ANEJO** 8 **MEYERS JAMACAN** 10 **HAVANA CLUB SKEPTA 7** 10 **ABELHA SILVER CACHACA** 12 **BACARDI 8 ANEJO** 12 **PYRAT RESERVE XO** 14 **GOSLINGS 151 BLACK SEAL** 14 **DICTADOR 12 YEARS** 14 **DICTADOR 20 YEARS** 18 **RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS** 20

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

50ml

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

GRAN CENTENARIO REPOSADO

QUIQUIRIQUI MEZCAL

PATRÓN SILVER

PATRÓN REPOSADO

18

30

DON JULIO AÑEJO

BRANDY, COGNAC & CALVADOS

50ml

CHÂTEAU DU BREUIL CALVADOS	12
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP	14
COURVOISIER VSOP	14
HENNESSY VSOP	16
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC XO	20
HENNESSY XO	36

GIN

50ml

8
8
10
10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
16
18
18

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES

50ml

PIMMS No1	6
APEROL	6
LIMONCELLO	6
CAMPARI	8
FRANGELLICO	8
DISSARONNO AMARETTO	8
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	8
FERNET BRANCA	10
ITALICUA ROSOLIO	12

LIQUEURS, SYRUPS & CORDIALS

50ml

50MI	
MOZART CHOCOLATE	6
ARCHERS SCHNAPPS PEACH	6
TEICHENNE APPLE LIQUERE	6
SAMBUCA WHITE	6
SOUTHERN COMFORT	6
GALLIANO HERB LIQUERE	8
JAGERMEISTER	8
PETER HEERING CHERRY	8
CHAMBORD	8
DOM BENEDICTINE CHERRY	10
LUXARDO MARASCHINO	10
GRAND MARNIER	10
GOLDSHLAGER	10
LIME CORDIAL	50p
BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL	50p

50p

ASSORTED MONIN SYRUPS

					_
W	шı.	TE.	\ \ \ /	INI	
VV	п.		VV	III	

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

RED WINE

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

MORADOR VIURA BLANCO Navarra - Spain	8 32	MORADOR TEMPRANILLO Navarra - Spain	8 32
LES VIGNERONS BLANC DE BLANCS Languedoc - France	10 38	BRUNO ANDREU MERLOT IGP Montblanc - France	11 38
BRUNO ANDEAU VIOGNIER IGP Montblanc - France	12 44	FEDELE NERO D'AVOLA Sicily - Italy	13 44
LA Di MOTTE PINOT GRIGIO DOC <i>Friuli - Italy</i>	12 37	FOS SALTAVINA RIOJA Rioja - Spain	14 44
3rd ROCK SAUVIGNON BLANC <i>Marlborough - New Zealand</i>	14 45	PIEDRA NEGRA MALBEC Uco Valley - Argentina	14 48
BODEGAS FOS RIOJA BLANCO Rioja - Spain	47	CROSSINGS PINOT NOIR Marlborough - New Zealand	15 55
ALBA VEGA ALBARINO Rias Baixas - Spain	48	HOSPICE DE BEAUJEU BROUILLY Beaujolais - France	58
FURLEIGH ESTATE CHARDONNAY Dorset - UK	58	TERRASSES DE TOUR ST CHRISTOPHE St Emilion Grand Cru - France	68
DOMAINE LA BARBOTAINE SANCERRI Loire - France	E 60	HERMANDAD MALBEC Mendoza - Argentina	85
JOELLE VRIGNAUD ORGANIC CHABLIS	s 65	CHATEAU SERGANT	90

Pomerol - France

ROSÉ WINE

Burgundy - France

175ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

BRUNO ANDREU GRENACHE ROSÉ IGP Montblanc, France	10 36
CROIX COLOMBE ROSÉ Coteaux en Provence - France	12 43
AIX ROSÉ Aix-en-Provence - France	55

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

125ml Glass | 750ml Bottle

PROSECCO VAPORETTO NV Italy	14 60
CHAPEL DOWN CLASSIC CUVE BRUT England	18 90
CHAPEL DOWN SPARKLING BRUT ROSÉ England	21 99
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT RÉSERVE France	21 105
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSÉ France	24 130